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1. 4 AF9k SFP X 042 8 A 10/100/1000M 8 i& & & =, 6. WIRHIA: DC (9736V) IR T A&
o X H a4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. IPA0 47 % R, DIN FHXZEMETAHREHE.
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_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

GQ-IES4086 % 31

b 3= VS -E: 3-8

« fo. A/NSFP AT, X4 1000Mbps (R4F/H 4 LC 32 T) * 8/ 10/100/1000Base~TX 340 RJ45 4500

* ik K: 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm * ff4&47f:  IEEES02.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

o REXHE: > -12dB IEEEB02. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, |EEE802.3x isshik
SRR (BA%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (KK %% £ 120Km) C RTER . BHER

TAEF A « ##ER: 50Gbps

e Bk DC(9736V) MR T AN, RIEHRY, THRky * MAC #ext & K >: 8K, A#F]

* A <M © B8Rk 37. Mpps

s WRED: HEEXRT T ARAE

" LERR: A0C ~ 485C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
* BB —45°C ~ +85°C

c ARAR B 0 ~ 95%, ks

Mtk A R ~F

o FERF: ERGHE (mm) 59.5 X 154 X 143
e X DIN TR FH#HK

* GAPFR: IPA0 G F R, LA it

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %4 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) ¥4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 $4 5

* & I1EC60068-2-27

* AW T %: IEC60068-2-32

e E#: IEC60068-2-6
« MTBF: 100000h

% 4 &y SGS

(@ Resntidf ...

é‘\,«uq".

AMLE

TRARERRF T ]

© oe

in

A
Y

g
o
2
g
o
2

E| 5
[
' o

8

L

-_'-
154mm

LIIEIES

of o=y Iy
offf  HE. ]
o |Lu

9BCC |y

Tivds

GG-16-SD1310-20 T Yk BAETEF LC O 1310nm, 20KM

G0-16-851310-20 TIkEHEEALT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
6Q-1ES4086G G- 1G-SS1550D-20 FIREIEEET LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, -40°C~+85C
GO-1G-SS1310D-40 FIk AR E LT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
6G-16-SS1550D-40 F Ik EAE LT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM
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